
FLYNN EDUCATIONAL CENTER

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

2899 FOX HILL, STERLING HTS 48310
Switchboard:  586-825-2900       Fax:  586-698-4304

Internal Fax :  29904

Absence Line:   586-698-4608

Main Office                                                                                        

Name Internal External Email
Paul Yestrepsky- Director of Alternative Ed                                    29909                   586-698-430129909 586-698-4301 yestrepsky@wcskids.net

Brenda Tourtillott- Secretary                   29907 586-698-4616

May Asmar-Clerk    (10:00 am - 12:15 pm) 29908 586-698-4525

Sarah Azar- Counselor                                                                                         2996129961 586-698-4306 sazar@wcskids.net

Matt Babcock (Monday p.m. & Thursday) 29962 586-698-4302 Mbabcock@wcskids.net

Lisa Harness-ESL Clerk                                                                                         29951                   586-698-430529951 586-698-4305

Teaching Staff                                                                                    

Name Room Phone Subject
Tom Brylewski 205 29205 Economics & Physics tbrylewski@wcskids.net

Andrew Cavalier                                                                                                               301 29301 Wld.Hist; Am. Hist; Astron. ACAVALIER@wcskids.net

Angela Enck 304 29304 Biology, Chemistry aenck@wcskids.net 

LaShonda Glenn                                   307 29307 Algebra 1 & 2 lglenn@wcskids.net

Angela Haffey                                                                                                                                             306 29306 Geometry, Global Finance Ahaffey@wcskids.net

Dave Jackowicz                                                                                               29302305 29305 English 12 & Am. Gov't Djackowi@wcskids.net

Amira Kalbfleisch (Wed & Fri a.m/Tue p.m.) 202 29202 Teacher Consultant akalbfleisch@wcskids.net

Frank Kyewski                                                                                                                              29307                                       310 29310 Web Design, Hlth & Team Sports FKyewski@wcskids.net

Samar Mansoor (Tues & Thurs a.m.) 202 29202 Language Acquisition Smansour@wcskids.net

Regan Sowinski                                                                                                                           29201201 29201 English 12, Drama & ELA Builder sowinskir@wcskids.net

Kayla Swanteck 302 29302 Spanish 1 & English 10 kswanteck@wcskids.net

Alecia West                                                                                                                                  29202308 29308 English 9 & English 11 AWest@wcskids.net
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ESL  Staff

Name                                          Room Phone
Computer Lab(Mary M-Th.p.m.)             29408

Kitchen

Security  Kathy Ziegler          29690

Stacey DeFelice                 29917                                                                                                                                     29917 Stacey Zielinski

ELL Custodial
Soad Deza Paul Fuhr               29999

Steve Cleghorn



 

   


